

Porter ranch, California Dentist Selected to the "America's Best Dentists" 2017 Directory

Dr. Vram Kargodorian, DDS listed as Top Dentist in Family, Cosmetic, Implant & Sedation Dentistry

PORTER RANCH, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 15, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Porter Ranch, California dentist, Dr. Vram Kargodorian has been selected to the "America's Best Dentists"



Dr. Vram Kargodorian
Selected as Top Dentist in
Family, Cosmetic, Implant &
Sedation Dentistry"

TodaysBestDentists.com

registry for 2017. Selections were made by the National Consumer Advisory Board, an organization that identifies top professionals in their fields.

Dr. Kargodorian practices Family, Cosmetic, Implant & Sedation Dentistry at 11200 Corbin Avenue, #100 in Porter ranch serving patients in Northridge, Chatsworth, Granada Hills, Porter Ranch, Canoga Park, Woodland Hills, Encino,

Tarzana and Simi Valley.

Services include: General and Cosmetic Dentistry, Sedation, Oral Surgery, Dental Implants, Root Canal Therapy, Periodontal therapy, Crowns, Bridges, Dentures, Cleanings and Whitening.

Dr. Kargodorian received his Doctor of Dental Surgery degree (DDS) from Northwestern University. He is a graduate and Fellow of the famed Misch Institute, a Fellow of the International Congress of Oral Implantology and a Diplomat of the International Congress of Oral Implantology.

For more information, please go to www.TodaysBestDentists.com or contact Dr. Vram Kargodorian , DDS directly at 818-832-6000 or Porterranchsmiles.com.

The "National Consumer Advisory Board" accepts no fees, sponsorships, donations or advertising in their selection process. Dentists were chosen following an application based on training, experience, continuing education, and dedication to excellence. Only Dentists that satisfy all of the board's criteria can qualify for inclusion in the "Americas Best Dentists" directory.

Maura Curtis optional 2033724296

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/378200934

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.